H23015 - Scrumptious Selection with White Wine

8

"] 7y []

c £ 2 S T @ 8

] @ 2 9 £ £ " = & g 5 s

5 ~ g s 3 (- = 8 = 2L e = = 5

= ) o S 4] 5 = 00 3 [} S ] <] <

(U ® o r4 7] | = w ) [§) = ic = §]
Mandatory allergens contains:

v [z [z |z | [v[v [V [v ][z ] | |

Key
v Listed in ingredients

z May contain traces

Product Name: Fioroso Pinot Grigio 75cl (12%)
Ingredients: Contains SULPHITES.

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

Storage: Store in a cool place.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): N/A
Energy (kcal): N/A
Fat (g): N/A
Fat of which saturates (g): N/A
Carbohydrate (g): N/A
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): N/A
Protein (g): N/A
Salt (g): N/A




Product Name: Abbey Biscuits Mixed Berry Biscuits 150g

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Vitamin Bl), Margarine (Vegetable Oils
(Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Salt (2.1%), Emulsifier: Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids, Colours: Curcumin, Arinatto, Flavouring),
100% Wholegrain Oat flakes, Coconut (Desiccated Coconut, Preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE), Raspberry, Strawberry &
Blueberry Pieces (Apple Puree, Raspberry Puree, Strawberry Puree, Blueberry Puree, Blackberry Juice, Fructose Glucose Syrup,
Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Humectant: Glycerol, WHEAT Fibre, Palm Fat, Acidity Regulator: Malic Acid & Citric Acid, Gelling Agent:
Pectin, Colouring: Concentrates of Carrot, Blackcurrant, Pumpkin & Blueberry), Sodium Bicarbonate, Salt, Partially inverted
Refiners Syrup, Water.

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Not suitable for NUT allergy sufferers. May contain traces of EGG,
MILK, MUSTARD, SESASME and SOYA.

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container & consume within 30 days.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 2040
Energy (kcal): 488
Fat (g): 23.6
Fat of which saturates (g): 11.48
Carbohydrate (g): 62.48
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 32.5
Protein (g): 4.6
Salt (g): 1.03

Product Name: Thornton & France Milk Chocolate Bar 80g

Ingredients: Colombian MILK Chocolate (86%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass,” MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin;
Flavouring: Natural Vanilla), Colombian White Chocolate (12%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOY A-Lecithin;
Flavouring: Vanilla Extract), Gold Sugar Decoration (2%) (Sugar, WHEAT Starch, Glucose Syrup; Colours: E101, E172; Glazing
Agent: Shellac). MILK Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 41% minimum, MILK Solids | 9% minimum. White Chocolate contains
Cocoa Solids 35% minimum, MILK Solids 24% minimum.

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS and PEANUTS and EGG.

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 2385
Energy (kcal): 570
Fat (g): 38
Fat of which saturates (g): 23
Carbohydrate (g): 52
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 48
Protein (g): 7
Salt (g): 0.18

Product Name: Bon Bon’s Toffee Bonbons 168g

Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed MILK (MILK, Sugar), Fully Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat (Coconut),
Starch, Salt, Dextrose, Flavouring, Stabiliser: E414; Emulsifier: E471.

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS and PEANUTS.



Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 1660
Energy (kcal): 392
Fat (g): 4.3
Fat of which saturates (g): 4
Carbohydrate (g): 88
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 68
Protein (g): 0.6
Salt (g): 0.55

Product Name: Olina’s Wafers Cracked Pepper 100g

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour, Cheese Powder [MILK Solids, Cheese Solids (MILK, Salt, Starter Culture, Enzymes), Salt, Food
Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)], Salt, Canola Oil, Cracked Black Pepper (0.6%), Dried Chives, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate).

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain SESAME SEEDS.

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 1660
Energy (kcal): 397
Fat (g): 4.8
Fat of which saturates (g): 1.8
Carbohydrate (g): 75

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 2.3
Protein (g): I
Salt (g): 1.7

Product Name: Walkers Dark Chocolate Classics 120g

Ingredients: Dark Chocolate (55%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Flavouring), Sugar,
Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Whey Powder (MILK), Water, Condensed MILK, Invert Sugar Syrup, Cocoa Powder, Butter Oil
(MILK), Gelling Agent: (Pectin), Glucose-fructose Syrup, Emulsifier: SOYA-Lecithin, Flavouring, Salt, Acid: (Citric Acid), Orange
Oil, Acidity Regulator: (Sodium Citrates).

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain PEANUTS and TREE NUTS.

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 2031
Energy (kcal): 485
Fat (g): 23.1
Fat of which saturates (g): 13.1
Carbohydrate (g): 65.2
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 58
Protein (g): 3.6
Salt (g): 0.2




Product Name: Buiteman’s Sun Dried Tomato Biscuits 75g

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (GLUTEN), Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed, Palm), Double Gloucester Cheese 12% (MILK, Potato
Starch, Salt, Starter Culture, Vegetarian Rennet, Colour: EI160b(ii)), Sun Dried Tomato 5%, Barn EGG, Yeast, Salt, Dried MILK,
Tomato Powder, Sugar, Sunflower Oil, Herbs (Contain CELERY), Spices, Onion Powder, Vinegar, Emulsifier: E47 1, Yeast

Extract, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Antioxidant, Ascorbic Acid, Natural Flavouring.

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS, SESAME and SOYA.

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 2268
Energy (kcal): 544
Fat (g): 34
Fat of which saturates (g): 12
Carbohydrate (g): 46
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 1.2
Protein (g): I
Salt (g): 2.7

Product Name: Excelcium Truffles 40g

Ingredients: Coconut Fat, Sugar, Low Fat Cocoa Powder 12%, Whey Powder (MILK), Cocoa Powder 1%, Emulsifier: SOY
Lecithin, Flavouring: Vanilla.

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of EGG, PEANUTS, NUTS and GLUTEN.

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 2490
Energy (kcal): 596
Fat (g): 45
Fat of which saturates (g): 40
Carbohydrate (g): 42
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 40
Protein (g): 4.3
Salt (g): 0.04

Product Name: Bon Bon’s All Butter Fudge 100g

Ingredients: Sugar, Salted Butter (16%) (MILK, Salt), Sweetened Condensed MILK (MILK, Sugar), Glucese Syrup, Golden
Syrup.

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS, PEANUTS and WHEAT.

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 1908
Energy (kcal): 454
Fat (g): 16




Fat of which saturates (g): I

Carbohydrate (g): 77
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 71
Protein (g): 1.2

Salt (g): 0.3




